Modular Shelving
V21-4224 24”D x 37”W x 42”H
21 SERIES BOOKMARK
21 SERIES BOOKMARK
Bookmark Single Faced Units
V21-4210
V21-4210A Adder
V21-4212

sales@mediatechnologies.com ®
21 SERIES BOOKMARK
How to Order a Bookcase with Magazine Shelves
21-12SH-MAG (wood)
S21-SH-MAG (Steel)
Bookcase
1. Order your Bookcase.
2. Order the Number of Magazine
Shelves you need.
3. Arrange and Space your
Bookcase Shelves and Install
your Magazine Shelves (you may
need to remove a shelf).
+ =
Mobile Standard Units: 42”H, 48”H
Mobile Picture Book Display Units: 42”H, 48”H
* Applies to Double Faced Units only.
* Maximum load capacity 800lbs.
Mobile toe assembly:
A steel chassis is fit to the inside of the wood toe frame of the
assembly. Casters are bolted to the chassis with 1/4”-20 bolts and
nylon insert lock nuts and the entire assembly is attached to the end
panel. The steel chassis provides formed flanges under the toe and
end panels for extra support. Casters are 2” diameter, non-locking.
The mobile bookcase sits 1/2” off the floor.
Mobile Unit Construction
cs-bookmark-21-series-shelving-210817
OPTIONS
Wood Options
• V21-08SH 8”D Wood Veneer Shelf
• V21-10SH 10”D Wood Veneer Shelf
• V21-12SH 12”D Wood Veneer Shelf
• V21-16SH 16”D Wood Veneer Shelf
• V21-12SH-MAG 12” Wood Magazine Shelf
• V21-12SH-PB 12” Wood Picture Book Shelf
• V11-12SH-PB-DIV Wood Picture Book Divider
• 31-LK Adjustable Glides (set of 2)
(2 Glides are required for each vertical panel)
Steel Options
• SB321-08SH 8”D Flat Steel Bookcase Shelf
• SB321-10SH 10”D Flat Steel Bookcase Shelf
• SB321-12SH 12”D Flate Steel Bookcase Shelf
• SB321-14SH 14”D Flat Steel Bookcase Shelf
• S21-12SH-MAG 12” Steel Magazine Shelf
• S321-12SH-PB Standard Steel Picture Book Shelf
• S321-12SH-PB-DIV Standard Steel Picture Book Divider
• S321-12SH-BB Standard Steel Browser Bins Shelf
• 21-BS10 10”L x 4”H Sliding Book Support for
 Steel Shelves
To Order Finishes